
Sr. No. Name Category Roll No Score Weightage Total

1 Rachna Kasana BCB 1413410032 20.00 0 20.00

2 Usha BCB 1413410051 17.75 0 17.75

3 Hemlata Saini BCB 1413410016 10.50 0 10.50

4 Hariom Singh BCB 1413410015 4.25 5 9.25

5 Vinod BCB 1413410055 6.25 0 6.25

Sr. No. Name Category Roll No Score Weightage Total

1 Nitesh Kumar EBP 1413410024 13.75 10 23.75

2 Meenakshi EBP 1413410022 11.00 5 16.00

Sr. no. Name Category Roll No Score Weightage Total

1 Shubhankar VermaBCA 1413410044 12.25 0 12.25

2 Bhupender BCA 1413410009 5.00 5 10.00

Sr. No. Name Category Roll No Score Weightage Total

1 Sandeep Kumar SBC 1413410054 19.00 5 24.00

2 Mandeep SBC 1413410020 10.00 10 20.00

3 Satyavart SBC 1413410040 13.00 5 18.00

4 Ajay Kumar SBC 1413410001 9.00 5 14.00

5 Pardeep Kumar SBC 1413410025 6.00 5 11.00

6 Rinki SBC 1413410039 6.25 0 6.25

Sr. No. Name Category Roll No Score Weightage Total

1 Priti Khichi SC 1413410029 22.50 0 22.50

2 Sunil Kumar SC 1413410046 12.25 10 22.25

3 Shiv Kumar SC 1413410042 17.00 5 22.00

4 Anil SC 1413410004 7.00 10 17.00

5 Ashok SC 1413410006 11.00 5 16.00

6 Bijender SC 1413410010 4.75 10 14.75

7 Bhal Singh SC 1413410008 9.25 5 14.25

8 Anil SC 1413410003 2.50 10 12.50
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9 Babita SC 1413410007 9.75 0 9.75

10 Raju Khundia SC 1413410034 0.00 5 5.00

Sr. no. Name Category Roll No Score Weightage Total

1 Garima MalhotraGeneral 1413410014 45.50 0 45.50

2 Surajit Ghosh General 1413410048 33.25 0 33.25

3 Shalini GulianiGeneral 1413410041 30.00 0 30.00

4 Shubham TripathiGeneral 1413410043 30.00 0 30.00

5 Vinit Vishal General 1413410053 29.75 0 29.75

6 Divya Rastogi General 1413410012 26.50 0 26.50

7 Richa Bhatt General 1413410038 26.00 0 26.00

8 Sandeep Kumar SBC 1413410054 19.00 5 24.00

9 Nitesh Kumar EBP 1413410024 13.75 10 23.75

10 Priti Khichi SC 1413410029 22.50 0 22.50

11 Sunil Kumar SC 1413410046 12.25 10 22.25

12 Shiv Kumar SC 1413410042 17.00 5 22.00

13 Arpita Swami General 1413410005 21.75 0 21.75

14 Rachna Kasana BCB 1413410032 20.00 0 20.00

15 Mandeep SBC 1413410020 10.00 10 20.00

16 Niranjan KumarGeneral 1413410023 18.25 0 18.25

17 Satyavart SBC 1413410040 13.00 5 18.00

18 Usha BCB 1413410051 17.75 0 17.75

19 Vibha SachdevaGeneral 1413410052 17.50 0 17.50

20 Anil SC 1413410004 7.00 10 17.00

21 Priyanka SharmaGeneral 1413410030 16.75 0 16.75

22 Meenakshi EBP 1413410022 11.00 5 16.00

23 Ashok SC 1413410006 11.00 5 16.00

24 Pooja Sharma General 1413410027 15.75 0 15.75

25 Bijender SC 1413410010 4.75 10 14.75

26 Dinesh Kumar General 1413410011 4.75 10 14.75

27 Bhal Singh SC 1413410008 9.25 5 14.25

28 Ajay Kumar SBC 1413410001 9.00 5 14.00

29 Sunita General 1413410047 12.75 0 12.75

30 Anil SC 1413410003 2.50 10 12.50

31 Shubhankar VermaBCA 1413410044 12.25 0 12.25

32 Gagandeep General 1413410013 7.25 5 12.25

33 Jyoti Goyal General 1413410017 7.25 5 12.25

34 Rajesh Kumar General 1413410033 6.25 5 11.25

35 Pardeep Kumar SBC 1413410025 6.00 5 11.00

36 Hemlata Saini BCB 1413410016 10.50 0 10.50

37 Bhupender BCA 1413410009 5.00 5 10.00

38 Babita SC 1413410007 9.75 0 9.75

39 Pooja General 1413410026 9.75 0 9.75

40 Hariom Singh BCB 1413410015 4.25 5 9.25

41 Ravi General 1413410036 4.00 5 9.00
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42 Sushma General 1413410049 3.25 5 8.25

43 Rinki SBC 1413410039 6.25 0 6.25

44 Vinod BCB 1413410055 6.25 0 6.25

45 Raju Khundia SC 1413410034 0.00 5 5.00


